Division of Corporations

https://cfile.sunbiz.org/scripts/cfilcovr.ex

- --



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000280971 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:				
	Divisio	n of Com	rp	orations
	Far Num	per	:	(850) 617-6380
From:				
	Account	Name	:	BOWEN, RADSON, SCHROTH, P.A.
	Account	Number	:	120010000026
	Phone		:	(352) 589-1414

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

: (352)589-1726

Bmail Address: nancyg1985@gmail.com

Fax Number

	COOL CLASSIC	CARS, INC.			.
19 (D) (B)	Certificate of Status	0		22	**
	Certified Copy	0		<u> </u>	'
	Page Count	04	· .	U	
	Estimated Charge	\$35.00		$\overline{\mathbb{N}}$	
			-	5	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

NOV 1 5 2016

5	,	

... .

Articles of Amendment
to
Articles of Incorporation
of

2016 1:0V 14 P 12: 10

COOL CLASSIC CARS, INC.				
(Name	of Corporation as current	tly filed with the Florida Dept. of State)		
	PIGOODE	85004		
		of Corporation (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607 its Articles of Incorporation:	.1006, Florida Statutes, this	s Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) t		
A. If amending name, enter the new n	ame of the corporation:			
	nation "Corp," "Inc," or	The new on," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Ca". A professional corporation name must contain the "P.A."		
B. Enter new principal office address.	if applicable:	8727 BRIDGEPORT BAY CIRCLE		
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		MOUNT DORA, FL 32757		
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)		8727 BRIDGEPORT BAY CIRCLE		
		MOUNT DORA, FL 32757		
D. If amending the registered agent an new registered agent and/or the new				
Name of New Registered Agent	NANCY E. GREVE			
	8727 HRIDGEPORT BA	Y CIRCLE		
	(Florida si	reot address)		
New Registered Office Address:	MOUNT DORA			
		(Chy) (Zip Code)		

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Nancy E. Breve Signature of New Registered Agent, If changing

Page 1 of 4

.

į.

۰.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of cach Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Due is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Due, PT as a Change. Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	PT	John Dog	
X Remove	Y	Mike Lones	
X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>. Titic</u>	Name	Address
1) Change			
Add			
Remove			
2) Change			, <u>and an </u>
Add			
Remove			د مواند و معادر المراجع و معادر المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع و معادر المراجع و محاجم المراجع
3) Change			<u></u>
Add			۵۰۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ (۱۹۷۰ مرکز ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰
Remove			<u></u>
4) Change	~.		***** *******************************
bbA			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			<u>وہ</u> وہ ایک میں
Renzove			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			

"

r

. .

L

	ng additional Arth rets, if necessary).	(Be specific)			
	·····				,
			1144 Martin and a contract of the second		
	,	، دېرې ي وره در ورو در ورو در ورو در ورو در ورو ورو 	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		
				······································	
		_ === === , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Page 1944 1945 1944 1944 1944 1944 1944 1944		
<u></u>	ستعديدات الإربيان وجهزه المستعد المستعد ال	مىنىتىنى بىلىرىنى بالىرىنى بىلىرىنى بىلىرىنى بىلىرىنى بىلىرىنى بىلىرىنى بىلىرىنى بىلىرىنى بىلىرىنى بىلىرىنى بى	۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰۰		
			- <u>`</u>		
		۵. در ها ا ستان استان استان استان استان استان استان ا میکند. مراجع های میکند استان	والاردانية المراجب والمرد والمتحاد والمستحد والمستحد والمراجب		
			<u></u>		······································
			·····		
	-mides for an exct	ange reclassifies	tion, or cancellatio	on of issued shares,	
an amandiment or	lementing the ame	ndment if not cor	itained in the amer	dment itself:	
provisions for impl	In indianto MILLY				
an amendment provisions for impl (if not applicab	ic, maicate (V/A)				
provisions for impl	ic, indicate IVA)				
provisions for impl		<u></u>			۲ ۲
provisions for impl					**************************************
rovisions for impl					،
provisions for impl		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
provisions for impl					
provisions for impl					
provisions for impl					
provisions for impl					
provisions for impl					
provisions for impl					
provisions for impl					

Audit No. H16000280971 3	
The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	, if other than the
Effective date if applicable:	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	e will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.)
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statemer must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	ə/
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	1
by (voting group)	
(voting group)	
 The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder matter action was not required. 	
11/14/2016 Dated	
Signature nancy E. Grene	
(By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
NANCY E. GREVE	
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
SECRETARY	•
(Title of person signing)	

.